Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

‘aturday |

New Student
Orientation - 8
am

FIRST DAY OF4

SCHOOL - doors
open at 7:30
Dismissal 1:00pm

5

Early Dismissal

1:00 pm

Early Dismissal
1:00 pm

CARES Begins

Back to School
Night 5pm to 7pm

11

12

13

16

17

18

Mass - 9 am

24

Neumann
Scholarship
Testing - Grade 8

25

Mass - 9 am
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